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Acer pal. 'Crimson Queen' Graft4"POT-18co $0.00 $8.15 0 1881 1881

Acer pal. 'Emperor 1' Graft4"POT-18co $0.00 $8.15 0 527 527

Acer pal. 'Tamukeyama' Graft4"POT-18co $0.00 $8.15 0 729 729

Acer pal. 'Viridis' Graft4"POT-18co $0.00 $8.15 0 142 142

Acer pal.'Red Dragon' Graft4"POT-18co $0.00 $8.15 0 493 493

Aronia mel. 'Autumn Magic' 4" POT $0.00 $3.85 1746 1134 2880

Berberis t. 'Admiration' 2.5"POT $0.85 $3.55 0 1056 1056

Berberis t. 'Orange Rocket' 2.5"POT $0.85 $3.55 1312 2560 3872

Buddleia d. Dapper® Lavender 4"POT $0.65 $3.75 1008 0 1008

Buddleia x 'Miss Molly' 4"POT Proven Winners® Color Choice® $1.50 $3.75 594 0 594

Buxus m. 'Golden Dream' 4"POT $0.50 $4.15 0 306 306

Buxus x 'Franklin's Gem' 4"POT $0.00 $4.15 2646 558 3204

Buxus x 'Green Gem' 4"POT $0.00 $4.15 1080 4464 5544

Buxus x 'Green Mound' 4"POT $0.00 $4.15 918 0 918

Buxus x 'Green Mountain' 4"POT $0.00 $4.15 1548 1782 3330

Buxus x 'Green Velvet' 50 DEEP PLUG $0.00 $2.75 11750 0 11750

Buxus x NewGen Freedom® 'SB 300' PP32421 4"POT $1.95 $4.15 0 1764 1764

Buxus x NewGen Independence® 'SB108' 4"POT $1.95 $4.15 0 270 270

Buxus x NewGen Liberty Belle™  50 DEEP PLUG $1.50 $2.75 2650 0 2650

Buxus x NewGen Liberty Belle™ 4"POT $1.50 $4.15 450 0 450

Cephalotaxus h. 'Golden Dragon' 4"POT $0.95 $4.15 54 72 126

Chamaecyparis Night Light™ 4"POT $0.75 $3.85 468 0 468

Chamaecyparis p. Cedar Rapids™ 4"POT Proven Winners® Color Choice® $1.40 $4.05 1530 0 1530

Chamaecyparis p.f. 'Gold Mop' 4"POT $0.00 $3.85 3654 0 3654

Chamaecyparis p.f. 'King's Gold' 4"POT $0.00 $3.85 486 0 486

Chamaecyparis p.f. 'Lemon Thread' 4"POT $0.00 $3.85 1458 0 1458

Chamaecyparis p.f. 'Vintage Gold' 4"POT $0.00 $3.85 1080 0 1080

Clethra a. 'Sixteen Candles' 4"POT $0.00 $3.85 6012 0 6012

Clethra a.'Ruby Spice' 4"POT $0.00 $3.85 4968 0 4968

Clethra Summer Sparkler 4"POT $0.85 $3.85 846 0 846

Forsythia x Show Off® Starlet 4"POT Proven Winners® Color Choice® $1.45 $4.05 2826 0 2826

Hydrangea a. Invincibelle Limetta® 4"POT  Proven Winners® Color Choice® $1.90 $4.05 36 306 342

Hydrangea a.'Annabelle' 4"POT $0.00 $3.90 1440 0 1440

Hydrangea m. Akadama™ 4"POT $0.90 $3.85 2574 0 2574

Hydrangea m. Cherry Explosion™ 4"POT $0.95 $3.85 2340 0 2340

Hydrangea m. Double Down® 4"POT $0.90 $3.85 558 0 558

Hydrangea m. Pistachio 4"POT $0.85 $3.85 720 0 720

Hydrangea p. Fire Light® 4"POT Proven Winners® Color Choice® $1.65 $4.05 1368 0 1368

Hydrangea p. 'Limelight' 4"POT Proven Winners® Color Choice® $1.45 $4.05 8298 4230 12528

Hydrangea p. Limelight Prime® 4"POT Proven Winners® Color Choice® $1.90 $4.05 198 0 198

Hydrangea p. Little Lime Punch® 4"POT Proven Winners® Color Choice® $1.90 $4.05 576 0 576

Hydrangea p. Little Quick Fire® 2.5"POT Proven Winners® Color Choice® $1.65 $3.55 192 0 192

Hydrangea p. Quick Fire Fab® 4"POT Proven Winners® Color Choice® $1.90 $4.05 702 0 702

Hydrangea p. Sweet Starlight™ 4"POT $1.00 $3.95 1206 0 1206

Hydrangea q. Autumn Reprise™ 4"POT $0.95 $3.95 2482 0 2482

Ilex crenata 'Chilly Willy' 2.5"POT $0.50 $3.05 1408 0 1408

Ilex g. Gem Box® 4"POT Proven Winners® Color Choice® $1.45 $4.05 0 432 432

Ilex g. Strongbox® 4"POT Proven Winners® Color Choice® 4"POT $1.45 $4.05 0 487 487

Ilex x m.'Blue Prince' 4"POT $0.00 $3.95 1656 0 1656

Ilex x m.'Blue Princess' 4"POT $0.00 $3.95 1386 0 1386

Itea v. 'Henry's Garnet' 4"POT $0.00 $3.90 846 0 846

Itea v. Little Henry® 4"POT Proven Winners® Color Choice® $1.25 $3.90 1278 0 1278
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Juniperus ch.'Sea Green' 4"POT $0.00 $4.05 324 0 324

Juniperus v.'Gray Owl' 4"POT $0.00 $4.05 630 0 630

Lagerstroemia Bellini® Guava 4"POT $0.95 $3.95 1710 0 1710

Leucothoe axillaris 'Squirt'™ 4"POT $0.50 $3.95 522 0 522

Physocarpus op. Tiny Wine® 4"POT Proven Winners® Color Choice® $1.60 $3.90 360 0 360

Rhamnus f. Fine Line® 4"POT Proven Winners® Color Choice® $1.45 $4.05 0 1620 1620

Sambucus n. Black Tower™ 4"POT $0.80 $3.95 1566 0 1566

Spirea Double Play® Big Bang™ 4"POT Proven Winners® Color Choice® $1.40 $3.85 216 0 216

Spirea j. Double Play® Gold 4"POT Proven Winners® Color Choice® $1.40 $3.85 126 0 126

Spirea j. Empire® Ice Dragon™ 4"POT $0.75 $3.85 252 0 252

Spirea j. Empire® Northern Lights™ 4"POT $0.75 $3.85 1422 0 1422

Spirea x b.'Gold Mound' 4"POT $0.00 $3.85 4950 0 4950

Spirea x. b. 'Magic Carpet' PP 4"POT $0.00 $3.85 2466 0 2466

Syringa m.'Palibin' 4"POT $0.00 $3.95 0 1980 1980

Syringa p.'Miss Kim' 4"POT $0.00 $3.95 360 828 1188

Syringa v. New Age™ Lavender 4"POT $0.95 $3.95 440 0 440

Thuja o. Emerald Squeeze™ 4"POT $0.80 $3.95 1170 0 1170

Thuja o. Fire Chief™ 4"POT $0.80 $3.95 288 0 288

Thuja o. Highlights® 4"POT $0.85 $3.95 558 0 558

Thuja o. 'Nigra' 4"POT $0.00 $3.95 1800 0 1800

Thuja o. 'Wintergreen' 4"POT $0.00 $3.95 2574 0 2574

Thuja o.'Emerald Green' 4"POT $0.00 $3.95 2034 0 2034

Thuja o.'Little Giant' 4"POT $0.00 $3.95 810 0 810

Thuja o.'Pyramidalis' 4"POT $0.00 $3.95 180 0 180

Thuja p. Forever Goldy™ 4"POT $0.60 $3.95 10458 0 10458

Thuja p. 'Green Giant' 4"POT $0.00 $3.95 6464 0 6464

Thuja p. Spring Grove® 4"POT Proven Winners® Color Choice® $1.35 $3.95 762 0 762

Thuja p. 'Steeplechase' 4"POT $0.00 $3.95 612 0 612

Thuja p. Virginian™ 4"POT $0.90 $4.05 810 0 810

Thuja x Leprechaun™ 4"POT $1.00 $4.05 1206 0 1206

Viburnum d. Blue Muffin® 4"POT Proven Winners® Color Choice® $1.20 $3.95 432 1458 1890

Viburnum d. Chicago Lustre®  4"POT $0.50 $3.95 18 2482 2500

Viburnum nudum 'Winterthur' 4"POT $0.00 $3.95 0 72 72

Viburnum p.v.t. 'Popcorn' 4"POT $0.00 $3.95 900 0 900

Viburnum x pragense 4"POT $0.00 $4.05 0 4428 4428

Weigela f. Dark Horse PP 4"POT $0.40 $3.70 1908 0 1908

Weigela f. My Monet Purple Effect® 4"POT Proven Winners® Color Choice® $1.55 $3.80 3204 0 3204

Weigela f. Sonic Bloom® Pink 4"POT Proven Winners® Color Choice® $1.50 $3.80 2880 0 2880

Weigela f. Spilled Wine® 2.5"POT Proven Winners® Color Choice® $1.60 $3.55 384 0 384

Weigela f. Spilled Wine® 4"POT Proven Winners® Color Choice® $1.60 $3.80 1854 0 1854

Weigela f. Wine & Roses® 2.5"POT Proven Winners® Color Choice® $1.30 $3.55 448 0 448

Weigela f. Wine & Roses® 4"POT Proven Winners® Color Choice® $1.30 $3.80 4356 0 4356

Weigela x PRISM™ Firebird 4"POT $0.65 $3.70 0 576 576

Weigela x PRISM™ Inferno 4"POT $0.65 $3.70 0 234 234

Weigela x PRISM™ Merlot Blast 4"POT $0.65 $3.70 0 630 630

Weigela x PRISM™ Sunset 4"POT $0.65 $3.70 72 0 72

Weigela x Towers of Flowers® Apple Blossom 4"POT $0.65 $3.70 450 0 450

Weigela x Towers of Flowers® Cherry 4"POT $0.65 $3.70 414 0 414

2 Royalties not included in price and not subject to discounts
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Discount Pricing Schedule— Year To Date Total 

$0 – $1,499 0% Discount 

$1,500 – $7,000 5% Discount 

$7,001 – $15,000 10 % Discount 

$15,001 + 15% Discount 

Customers will be able to take a discount on their total purchases. Customer purchases are cumulative year 

to date, and discount levels are based on either last season’s year to date total purchases, or the current 

year to date running total; whichever is greater. This greater year to date total will be used to determine 

which discount level will apply. If a customer changes in mid season to a greater discount level, they are 

not eligible for a rebate on the previous purchases. Discounts are given at the time of purchase.   

3 Royalties not included in price and not subject to discounts


